
CASC 100m Annual Championships

Session - 2
at Corby International Swimming Pool

EVENT 5 Girls Open 100m Breaststroke       
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby  1:50.20 200
2. Sophie TOSELAND (04) Corby  1:50.52 198
3. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  1:53.26 184
4. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:57.34 165
5. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:58.95 159
6. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby  2:05.03 136
7. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  2:05.73 134
8. Madeleine MAYES (04) Corby  2:13.94 111
9. Keira KING (06) Corby  2:17.48 103
 Mya SMITH (06) Corby DNC
 Daisy COOK (06) Corby DQ SA     
 Ellie LATTA (05) Corby DQ ST     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ceara GREY (02) Corby  1:42.22 250
2. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  1:43.29 242
3. Esmay MACCALLUM (02) Corby  1:45.41 228
4. Summer EAVES (03) Corby  1:53.78 181
5. Madeleine FARROW (02) Corby  1:55.53 173
6. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  1:56.21 170
7. Hana SMITH (02) Corby  1:56.58 168
8. Holly GIBSON (02) Corby  1:57.59 164
9. Rachel BOWEN (03) Corby  2:04.62 138
10. Hannah PURVIS (03) Corby  2:17.93 102
 Angelina FREEMAN (02) Corby DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  1:43.93 238
2. Jessica BOWEN (01) Corby  1:49.61 203
3. Emily GARRATT (00) Corby  1:52.55 187
 Rosemary BIEHL (01) Corby DNC
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Annabelle COOK (99) Corby  1:32.24 341
2. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  1:33.46 327
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Annabelle COOK (99) Corby  1:32.24 341
2. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  1:33.46 327
3. Ceara GREY (02) Corby  1:42.22 250
4. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  1:43.29 242
5. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  1:43.93 238
6. Esmay MACCALLUM (02) Corby  1:45.41 228
7. Jessica BOWEN (01) Corby  1:49.61 203
8. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby  1:50.20 200
9. Sophie TOSELAND (04) Corby  1:50.52 198
10. Emily GARRATT (00) Corby  1:52.55 187
11. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  1:53.26 184
12. Summer EAVES (03) Corby  1:53.78 181
13. Madeleine FARROW (02) Corby  1:55.53 173
14. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  1:56.21 170
15. Hana SMITH (02) Corby  1:56.58 168
16. Keeley-Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby  1:57.34 165
17. Holly GIBSON (02) Corby  1:57.59 164
18. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:58.95 159
19. Rachel BOWEN (03) Corby  2:04.62 138
20. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby  2:05.03 136
21. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  2:05.73 134
22. Madeleine MAYES (04) Corby  2:13.94 111
23. Keira KING (06) Corby  2:17.48 103
24. Hannah PURVIS (03) Corby  2:17.93 102
 Mya SMITH (06) Corby DNC
 Rosemary BIEHL (01) Corby DNC
 Angelina FREEMAN (02) Corby DNC
 Daisy COOK (06) Corby DQ SA     
 Ellie LATTA (05) Corby DQ ST     

EVENT 6 Boys Open 100m Breaststroke        
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  1:58.58 119
2. Leon SELLARS (04) Corby  2:04.63 103
 Tom HATTEE (04) Corby DQ ST     



11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ben TOMPKINS (02) Corby  1:38.43 209
2. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  1:57.63 122
3. Luca MAYES (03) Corby  2:16.09 79
 Samuel THOMAS (03) Corby DQ T     
 Alexander GARRATT (03) Corby DQ T     
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  1:24.99 325
2. Nicolai WEBBER (01) Corby  1:31.61 259
3. Tyler MAIR (00) Corby  1:34.01 240
4. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  1:42.78 184
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  1:30.40 270
2. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  1:31.90 257
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Isaac FARROW (96) Corby  1:23.57 342
2. Edward PRATT (97) Corby  1:25.55 319
3. Gary THOMAS (71) Corby  1:37.40 216
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Isaac FARROW (96) Corby  1:23.57 342
2. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  1:24.99 325
3. Edward PRATT (97) Corby  1:25.55 319
4. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  1:30.40 270
5. Nicolai WEBBER (01) Corby  1:31.61 259
6. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  1:31.90 257
7. Tyler MAIR (00) Corby  1:34.01 240
8. Gary THOMAS (71) Corby  1:37.40 216
9. Ben TOMPKINS (02) Corby  1:38.43 209
10. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  1:42.78 184
11. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  1:57.63 122
12. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  1:58.58 119
13. Leon SELLARS (04) Corby  2:04.63 103
14. Luca MAYES (03) Corby  2:16.09 79
 Tom HATTEE (04) Corby DQ ST     
 Samuel THOMAS (03) Corby DQ T     
 Alexander GARRATT (03) Corby DQ T     

EVENT 7 Girls Open 100m Backstroke         
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  1:34.91 229
2. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby  1:35.42 225
3. Libby EVANS (05) Corby  1:35.66 224
4. Keira KING (06) Corby  1:40.90 191
5. Sophie TOSELAND (04) Corby  1:46.74 161
6. Madeleine MAYES (04) Corby  1:47.90 156
7. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:53.26 135
8. Daisy COOK (06) Corby  1:55.01 129
9. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  1:55.81 126
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ceara GREY (02) Corby  1:28.41 284
2. Charlotte BETTLES (02) Corby  1:33.38 241
3. Esmay MACCALLUM (02) Corby  1:33.94 236
4. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  1:34.12 235
5. Madeleine FARROW (02) Corby  1:41.73 186
6. Summer EAVES (03) Corby  1:41.78 186
7. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  1:42.83 180
8. Rachel BOWEN (03) Corby  1:44.43 172
9. Hannah BETTLES (03) Corby  1:47.15 159
10. Hana SMITH (02) Corby  1:51.83 140
11. Holly GIBSON (02) Corby  1:59.32 115
12. Hannah PURVIS (03) Corby  2:22.92 67
 Angelina FREEMAN (02) Corby DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jessica BOWEN (01) Corby  1:39.88 197
2. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  1:40.87 191
 Rosemary BIEHL (01) Corby DNC
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  1:19.58 389
2. Annabelle COOK (99) Corby  1:26.95 298
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  1:19.58 389
2. Annabelle COOK (99) Corby  1:26.95 298
3. Ceara GREY (02) Corby  1:28.41 284
4. Charlotte BETTLES (02) Corby  1:33.38 241
5. Esmay MACCALLUM (02) Corby  1:33.94 236
6. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  1:34.12 235
7. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  1:34.91 229
8. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby  1:35.42 225
9. Libby EVANS (05) Corby  1:35.66 224
10. Jessica BOWEN (01) Corby  1:39.88 197



11. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  1:40.87 191
12. Keira KING (06) Corby  1:40.90 191
13. Madeleine FARROW (02) Corby  1:41.73 186
14. Summer EAVES (03) Corby  1:41.78 186
15. Anna BEATON (03) Corby  1:42.83 180
16. Rachel BOWEN (03) Corby  1:44.43 172
17. Sophie TOSELAND (04) Corby  1:46.74 161
18. Hannah BETTLES (03) Corby  1:47.15 159
19. Madeleine MAYES (04) Corby  1:47.90 156
20. Hana SMITH (02) Corby  1:51.83 140
21. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:53.26 135
22. Daisy COOK (06) Corby  1:55.01 129
23. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  1:55.81 126
24. Holly GIBSON (02) Corby  1:59.32 115
25. Hannah PURVIS (03) Corby  2:22.92 67
 Rosemary BIEHL (01) Corby DNC
 Angelina FREEMAN (02) Corby DNC

EVENT 8 Boys Open 100m Backstroke          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Archie EVANS (04) Corby  1:21.02 263
2. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  1:33.23 172
3. Leon SELLARS (04) Corby  1:39.86 140
4. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  2:01.23 78
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ben TOMPKINS (02) Corby  1:27.10 212
2. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  1:31.56 182
3. Samuel THOMAS (03) Corby  1:40.79 136
4. Luca MAYES (03) Corby  1:48.81 108
5. Alexander GARRATT (03) Corby  2:04.61 72
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  1:13.39 354
2. Tyler MAIR (00) Corby  1:21.36 260
3. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  1:27.66 208
4. Nicolai WEBBER (01) Corby  1:39.01 144
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  1:25.11 227
2. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  1:25.95 220
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Isaac FARROW (96) Corby  1:11.06 390
2. Edward PRATT (97) Corby  1:18.10 294
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Isaac FARROW (96) Corby  1:11.06 390
2. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  1:13.39 354
3. Edward PRATT (97) Corby  1:18.10 294
4. Archie EVANS (04) Corby  1:21.02 263
5. Tyler MAIR (00) Corby  1:21.36 260
6. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  1:25.11 227
7. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  1:25.95 220
8. Ben TOMPKINS (02) Corby  1:27.10 212
9. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  1:27.66 208
10. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  1:31.56 182
11. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  1:33.23 172
12. Nicolai WEBBER (01) Corby  1:39.01 144
13. Leon SELLARS (04) Corby  1:39.86 140
14. Samuel THOMAS (03) Corby  1:40.79 136
15. Luca MAYES (03) Corby  1:48.81 108
16. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  2:01.23 78
17. Alexander GARRATT (03) Corby  2:04.61 72
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